		
[bookmark: _GoBack]S2 Table: Correlation of subject characteristics with salivary MRP levels.
	Omnivore
	FruLys
	Pyr
	MG-H1
	CML
	CEL

	Bonferroni
	1
	1
	1
	1
	-

	Tukey
	1
	1
	1
	1
	-

	Bonferroni-Holm
	0.99
	1
	0.99
	1
	-

	Vegetarians
	FruLys
	Pyr
	MG-H1
	CML
	CEL



	Blood group
	Bonnferoni
	Tukey
	Bonferroni-Holm

	A – B
	0.70
	0.39
	0.12

	A – AB
	1
	0.98
	0.20

	B – AB
	1
	0.82
	0.39

	0 – A
	1
	0.58
	0.58

	0 – B
	1
	0.96
	0.63

	0 – AB
	1
	0.94
	0.70
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